
	
  	
  

	
  

	
  

Student	
  Name:	
   ___________________________________________________	
  School	
  Year:	
  __________	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Performance	
  
Points	
  

Date	
   Event	
   Number	
  of	
  Points	
  

	
   	
   2	
  
	
   	
   2	
  
	
   	
   2	
  
	
   	
   2	
  
	
   	
   2	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  

Service	
  
Points	
  

	
   	
   2	
  
	
   	
   2	
  
	
   	
   2	
  
	
   	
   2	
  
	
   	
   2	
  

	
  

_____________________________________________________________________________________	
  

To	
  be	
  completed	
  by	
  Mr.	
  Duncan	
  

	
  

Date	
  of	
  Completion:	
   _______________________________________________________	
  

	
  

	
  

Certificate	
  (sophomore)	
  	
   	
   Pin	
  (junior)	
   	
   	
   Cords	
  (senior)	
  

	
  	
  


